

SA No. 115 of 2015

Hon'ble U.C.Dhyani, J.

Mr. T. A. Khan, Senior Advocate, assisted by Mr. Aditya Kumar Arya, Advocate, present for the appellant.

List tomorrow on the request of learned counsel for the appellant.

(U.C.Dhyani, J.)

20.08.2015

Kaushal