

SA No. 115 of 2015

Hon'ble Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.

Mr. T.A. Khan, Senior Advocate
for the appellant.

Mr. Sudhir Singh, Advocate for
the respondent.

On the joint request, list this
appeal in the week commencing 18th
July, 2016 along with connected
matter.

(Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.)

27.06.2016

NISHANT