

IA No. 8953 of 2018 (Urgency Application)

with

SA No. 115 of 2015

Hon'ble V.K. Bist, J.

There is no representation for the parties.

In the interest of justice, case is adjourned.

List this urgency application after one week alongwith connected matter.

(V.K. Bist, J.)

24.10.2018

NEHA